Item No.
PIPe DIameter
Case PaCk*
eNglIsh metrIC
EZP-2 2" 51 mm 192
EZP-2.5** 2 1/2" 63 mm 192
EZP-3 3" 76 mm 192
EZP-4 4" 102 mm 48
EZP-5 5" 127 mm 48
EZP-6 6" 152 mm 48
EZP-8 8" 203 mm 48
EZP-10 10" 254 mm 48
EZP-12 12" 305 mm 48
EZP-14 14" 356 mm 24
EZP-16 16" 406 mm 24
EZP-18 18" 457 mm 24
EZP-20 20" 508 mm 24
EZP-22 22" 559 mm 24
EZP-24 24" 610 mm 24
EZP-26 26" 660 mm 24
EZP-28 28" 711 mm 24
EZP-30 30" 762 mm 24
EZP-32 32" 813 mm 24
EZP-36 36" 914 mm 24
EZP-40* 40" 1016 mm 10
EZP-42* 42" 1067 mm 10
EZP-44* 44" 1118 mm 10
EZP-48* 48" 1219 mm 10
EZP-52* 52" 1321 mm 10
EZP-56* 56" 1422 mm 10
EZP-60* 60" 1524 mm 10
EZP-64* 64" 1626 mm 10
EZP-72* 72" 1829 mm 10
EZP-84* 84" 2134 mm 10
*Sold in full or half case quantities     **Custom sizes available upon request
Item No.
PIPe DIameter
Case PaCk*